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Overview price lists and discount groups

Price list title Functional areas Discount groups
State 01/26

Glass door fittings and systems

Sliding Door Fittings
Glass door fittings single-action
Glass door fittings double action
Patch fittings and profile systems
Levers, handle bars and pull grips

IGlass door fittings and systems 
spare parts

MUTO  spare parts

HSW / FSW / BSW

Glass Sliding and Folding Walls II

HSW / FSW / BSW  spare parts

UNIQUIN

Glass Partition Walls

III

UNIQUIN  spare parts

LOFT systems X

Basic programme glass solutions

Sliding Door Systems
Pivoting Door Systems single action
Pivoting Door Systems double action
Patch fittings and profile systems

I

justo Line

justo TURN
justo SLIDE
justo GRIP
justo FRAME 
justo SHOWERS

IV
(net prices)

Complementary Price List 
Door Closer, security accessories and 
Drives for glass systems

Door Closer V

c-lever and digital cylinders VI

MAGNEO VII

PORTEO VIII

Shower fittings

Single-action door shower fittings
Double-action shower fittings
Folding door shower fittings
Sliding-door shower fittings
Walk-In showers

IX

Please note:
Individual articles within a price list may be assigned to a different discount group. These are marked accordingly.
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4 Spare parts Price list UNIQUIN 01/26

Transit times
This is defined as the number of working days it takes to transport 
the items door-to-door from Bad Salzuflen to the delivery address. 
Some transit times to various countries of destination are indicated 
in the table below. Please note that the number of days indicated is 
subject to variations arising from designated departure days.
We will gladly quote transit times for countries not listed. 

Country
(Delivery destination)

Departure days
(from Bad Salzuflen)

Transit time to 
delivery address
(Working days)

BE, LU, NL daily 2 - 3

BA, BG, HR Fri 5 - 9

CZ Tue + Fri 3 - 4

DK Tue + Fri 2 - 3

EE, LV, LT Tue + Fri 4 - 8

NO Fri 4 - 8

FI, SE Tue + Fri 6 - 7

FR, GB daily 4 - 7

GR Thu 10 - 12

HU Tue, Fri 4

IE Tue + Fri 5 - 7

ES, IT Tue + Fri 6 - 8

PL daily 4 - 5

PT Fri 6 - 8

RO, RS Fri 6 - 7

SK, SI Tue + Fri 4 - 6

TR Fri 7 - 8

Delivery periods

Preparation times

The delivery periods pertaining to our products depend on the 
system-related preparation times and the transit times relevant to 
the destination concerned. Within 24 hours (one working day) 
following order receipt you will receive from us a corresponding 
confirmation of order receipt or, in the case of standard product 
orders, a normal order confirmation.
The standard times given in this price list are for guidance only. 
The precise order-specific delivery periods are shown in the order 
confirmation, which will be sent to you once all the details of the 
order have been clarified. The cited dates will take into account 
not only the time necessary for transportation/shipment but also 
any specific requirements previously agreed such as consignment 
groupage, collective delivery and designated departure dates.

This is defined as the number of working days from the date of 
order confirmation until the products are ready for dispatch at the 
factory in Bad Salzuflen.
The likely preparation times are indicated by the color coding of the 
price backgrounds.

The color strip (at the bottom of price list pages) numeralizes the 
preparation time in working days. 
They relate to order quantities per item of max.
25 pieces for individual fittings/sets
120 m  for profiles

The preparation times for larger quantities respectively for projects, 
customised solutions and modifications may differ. We will be glad 
to inform you on request of the delivery times that then apply. 
Subsequent order changes will result in the preparation and delivery 
times being recalculated and reconfirmed.

Please consider our general terms and conditions shown 
on www.dorma-glas.com

Overview 
service fees
Service Surcharge Note

Order modification included Implementation after internal review
Delivery time 
reduction included Implementation after internal review

Drawing creation – 
PRO line (order) included UNIQUIN, HSW/FSW/BSW and 

MUTO telescopic systems

Drawing changes – 
PRO line* 35,00 €

Starting from the 2nd change of the 
release drawing (UNIQUIN, HSW/
FSW/BSW and MUTO Telescopic 
systems)

Drawing creation –
 PRO/ECO line 
(quotation)

based on 
effort

Drawing creation – 
ECO line 50,00 € justo LINE

Setup fee for each 
special surface 25,00 € per order for each special surface

We reserve the right to charge these service fees.

*  We reserve the right to charge additionally for a significant 
number of changes based on the time required.

Overview
Freight flat rates
Flat rate freight charge of € 9.90 per order.
Length surcharge for bundles of € 19.90 per order.

Express surcharge of € 59.90 per order.
Note: Flat rates and surcharges can be added together.

A low-quantity surcharge of € 15.00 is raised for each order whose 
net invoice value is less than € 60.00.

All prices are gross prices exclusive freight and packing!

Express (KEP services) for all countries 
There is the option of delivering packages with a maximum length of 
2.70 m and a maximum weight of 25 kg within the next working day.

For countries with two departure days a week, forwarders reserve 
the right to reduce the weekly departures to one if the volume of 
their customers is too low.



Finishes
Finish codes

The finish codes at the top of the price columns inform you about 
the materials, colors and finishes available for the products. 
They can differ with regards to the various products, therefore only 
those finishes indicated with a price for the respective product are 
available.
Please contact us if your required finish is not shown there. We will 
endeavour to help you.

Note

Special anodized shades (199) and special colors (399 and 398) on 
request; please enquire with color samples if available.

Finish differences through production cannot be totally excluded.

Base parts, various material, untreated surfaces

000 Base parts

Aluminium, powder coated

Black
304 AL powder coated, Jet black, smooth, matte 

(sim. RAL 9005)
385 AL powder coated, Jet black, fine texture, matte 

(sim. RAL 9005)
White
300 AL powder coated, Traffic white, smooth, glossy 

(sim. RAL 9016)
350 AL powder coated, Traffic white, smooth, semi gloss 

(sim. RAL 9016)
384 AL powder coated, Traffic wihite, smooth, flat matte 

(sim. RAL 9016)
Grey
382 AL powder coated, Graphite, fine texture, 

matte  (scratch resistant)
383 AL powder coated, similar DB 703, 

smooth, matte, perl glimmer effect
Metall look
318 AL powder coated, similar anodized EV1, 

smooth, matte
331 AL powder coated, similar anodized Silver, 

smooth, matte
309 AL powder coated, similar anodized C35, 

smooth matte
330 AL powder coated, similar stainless steel, 

smooth, semi gloss
Specials
398 AL powder coated, Special color, 

high weather resistant
399 AL powder coated, Special color

(Standard powder according to the corresponding 
overview on our website. A price surcharge is possible for 
special colors outside the color range specified there.)

Please note

flat matte: ca. < 20% gloss level
matte:  ca. 20% < 35% gloss level
semi gloss:  ca. 65% < 75% gloss level
glossy: ca. 80% < 95% gloss level

Aluminium, mill finish and anodized

100 AL mill finish
Silver look
101 AL anodized, EV1, sanded, matte 

(for profiles: stained, matte)
114 AL anodized, EV1 Deco, satin, matte 

(compatible with finish 150)
150 AL anodized, Silver, satin, matte 

(compatible with finish 114)
Stainless Steel look
107 AL anodized, similar stainless steel, polished, matte
113 AL anodized, similar stainless steel, satin (for profile 

material) (similar Anodizing II C 31)
157 AL anodized, similar stainless steel, satin
Brass look
105 AL anodized, brass-coloured EV3
106 AL anodized, similar brass, smooth, glossy
Black
108 AL anodized, dark bronze (DB14)
109 AL anodized, Black, satin, matte
Specials
199 AL anodized, special

Stainless steel, various finish treatments

700 Stainless steel, satin (compatible with 750)
750 Stainless steel, satin (for MUNDUS) 

(compatible with 700)
701 Stainless steel, polished (compatible with 751)
751 Stainless steel, polished (for MUNDUS) 

(compatible with 701)

Brass, various finish treatments

503 Brass, polished

Plastic, various finish treatments

Colored
803 Plastic, Black, dyed through 
805 Plastic, Traffic white, dyed through 
Chromed
804 Plastic, satin chromed

Diverse codes of our Powder Coating Standard Colors are to find under this link:

https://www.dorma-glas.com/en/service/infopoint/material-and-surfaces/

DORMA-GlasGeneral information

5Spare parts Price list UNIQUIN 01/26



Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN set of mounting profiles complete, 
for material thickness 10 - 13,5 mm, 
profile height 46 mm, 
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.401.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 77,00 Meter

8.50.401.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.401.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.401.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.401.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.401.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN set of mounting profiles complete, 
for material thickness 14 - 18 mm, 
profile height 46 mm, 
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.402.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 81,50 Meter

8.50.402.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.402.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.402.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.402.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.402.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN cover profile for mounting profile,  
profile height 46 mm, 
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.841.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 39,50 Meter

8.50.841.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.841.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.841.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.841.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.841.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN set of mounting profiles complete, 
for material thickness 16 - 19 mm, 
profile height 55 mm, 
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.403.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 88,00 Meter

8.50.403.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.403.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.403.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.403.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.403.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Note: Individual frame elements such as frame base profiles and frame cover profiles can also 
be supplied on request. These are manufactured as required or on the basis of the existing 
frame. Due to the individual production we can not give a lump sum price. 
Thank you for your understanding.

DORMA-Glas
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.

Profiles 

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 10 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.818.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 44,00 Meter

8.50.818.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.818.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.818.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.818.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.818.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 12 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.819.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 44,00 Meter

8.50.819.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.819.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.819.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.819.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.819.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 13.5 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.410.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 52,50 Meter

8.50.410.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.410.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.410.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.410.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.410.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 15 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.412.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 52,50 Meter

8.50.412.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.412.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.412.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.412.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.412.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 17 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.820.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 44,00 Meter

8.50.820.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.820.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.820.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.820.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.820.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Profiles 

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Profiles 

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, a 17 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.414.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 53,50 Meter

8.50.414.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.414.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.414.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.414.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.414.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 10 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.812.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 19,50 Meter

8.50.812.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.812.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.812.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.812.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.812.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 12 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.813.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 19,50 Meter

8.50.813.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.813.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.813.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.813.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.813.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 13,5 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.404.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 29,00 Meter

8.50.404.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.404.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.404.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.404.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.404.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 15 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.406.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 29,00 Meter

8.50.406.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.406.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.406.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.406.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.406.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 17 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.814.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 23,50 Meter

8.50.814.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.814.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.814.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.814.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.814.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN adapter profile for direct connection of 
frame to wall, for 19 mm thickness of material,
fixed length up to 5999 mm

8.50.408.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 33,50 Meter

8.50.408.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.408.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.408.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.408.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.408.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Profiles 

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN glazing bar profile (35 x 3 mm) 
for sticking on, 
incl. double-sided adhesive tape,
stock length 2960 mm

8.50.420.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 33,50 Piece

8.50.420.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.420.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.420.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.420.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.420.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Touch up pencil for surface repairs
(2 components, max. processing time 25 minutes) net price

8.50.835.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 36,00 Piece

Note: Individual frame profiles can be supplied on request.

Profiles 

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN housing for socket and switch

8.50.080.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 55,00 Piece

8.50.080.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.080.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.080.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.080.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.080.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

8.50.096.000.99 UNIQUIN fixing set (screws) 
for E-module (housing for socket and switch)

10,50 Set

8.50.006.000.99 UNIQUIN clamping set (glass) for connection profile 46 mm (10 pieces) 69,00 Set

8.50.116.000.99 UNIQUIN Shim 2 mm (10 pieces), for mounting profile 46mm,  
incl. screws, for optimized fit of cover profiles 

35,50 Set

8.50.007.000.99 UNIQUIN clamping set (glass) for connection profile 55 mm (10 pieces) 69,00 Set

8.50.117.000.99 UNIQUIN Shim 4 mm (10 pieces), for mounting profile 55mm, 
incl. screws, for optimized fit of cover profiles 

36,50 Set

8.50.251.000.99 UNIQUIN special glass clamping part for 46er mounting profile for glass 
overpanels in combination with sliding door element (Set of 5 pieces) 

44,00 Set

8.50.416.000.99 UNIQUIN - Gaskets (3 pcs.) for integration in mounting profiles 
when having an overpanel on top of a sliding door system

7,30 Set

8.50.024.000.99 UNIQUIN Frame clamping pieces for material thickness side panels 10-10, 
76 mm (10 pcs.)

on request Set

8.50.028.000.99 UNIQUIN Frame clamping pieces for material thickness side panels 11,52 mm 
(10 pcs.)

on request Set

8.50.029.000.99 UNIQUIN Frame clamping pieces for material thickness side panels 12 mm 
(10 pcs.)

on request Set

8.50.030.000.99 UNIQUIN Frame clamping pieces for material thickness side panels 
12,76-13,52 mm (10 pcs.)

on request Set

8.50.020.000.99 UNIQUIN frame -fixing plate 12,76 – 14,99 mm 
and 16,76 – 18,99 mm  (each 10 pieces)

98,00 Set

8.50.023.000.99 UNIQUIN frame -fixing plate 15,00 – 16,75 mm  (10 pieces) 73,50 Set

8.50.021.000.99 UNIQUIN frame -fixing plate 19 mm  (10 pieces) 101,00 Set

UNIQUIN Set frame positioning left and right, 
for material thickness 10 -10,76 mm

8.50.024.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 53,50 Piece

8.50.024.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 55,50 Piece

8.50.024.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 55,50 Piece

8.50.024.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 55,50 Piece

8.50.024.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 55,50 Piece

8.50.024.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 68,50 Piece

UNIQUIN Set frame positioning left and right, 
for material thickness 11,52 -13,52 mm

8.50.026.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 53,50 Piece

8.50.026.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 55,50 Piece

8.50.026.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 55,50 Piece

8.50.026.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 55,50 Piece

8.50.026.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 55,50 Piece

8.50.026.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 68,50 Piece

Single parts

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.

Single parts
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN Set frame positioning left and right, 
for material thickness 15 mm

8.50.022.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 53,50 Piece

8.50.022.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 55,50 Piece

8.50.022.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 55,50 Piece

8.50.022.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 55,50 Piece

8.50.022.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 55,50 Piece

8.50.022.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 68,50 Piece

UNIQUIN Set frame positioning left and right, 
for material thickness 16,76 - 19 mm

8.50.028.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 53,50 Piece

8.50.028.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 55,50 Piece

8.50.028.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 55,50 Piece

8.50.028.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 55,50 Piece

8.50.028.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 55,50 Piece

8.50.028.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 68,50 Piece

UNIQUIN hinge compl.
incl. hinge-counter part in UNIQUIN frame profile, 
cover cap, further accessories 

8.50.034.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 174,00 Piece

8.50.034.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 182,00 Piece

8.50.034.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 182,00 Piece

8.50.034.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 182,00 Piece

8.50.034.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 182,00 Piece

8.50.034.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 225,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Cover cap for hinge

8.50.037.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 18,00 Piece

8.50.037.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 19,50 Piece

8.50.037.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 19,50 Piece

8.50.037.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 19,50 Piece

8.50.037.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 19,50 Piece

8.50.037.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 24,00 Piece

8.50.035.000.99 UNIQUIN accessory set for hinge, 
axis, gaskets etc. 

33,50 Piece

8.50.036.000.99 UNIQUIN axis for hinge 6,00 Piece
1 x2 x

2 x

2 x

1 x
1 x

2 x

2 x

2 x

Single parts

Preparation time on request
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Single parts

Article No Description Finish €/Unit Unit

8.50.821.000.99 UNIQUIN silicon string 
for use in mounting profiles, 
100 meter on reel

174,00 Reel

8.50.822.000.99 UNIQUIN silicon string 
for use in mounting profiles, 
fixed length (> 1 meter) 

1,90 Meter

8.50.823.000.99 UNIQUIN Set silicon strings  (12 pieces) 
cut for fixing plates for mounting profiles 
and for frame profiles

6,10 Set

8.50.824.000.99 UNIQUIN Set silicon platelets  (12 pieces) 
for fixing plates for frame profiles

14,50 Set

8.50.039.000.99 UNIQUIN Set angle connector 
for frame profile (2 pieces) 

44,00 Set

8.50.825.000.99 UNIQUIN Channel seal for door frame profile, 
100 meter on reel

573,00 Reel

8.50.826.000.99 UNIQUIN Channel seal for door frame profile, 
fixed length

7,30 Meter

8.50.827.000.99 UNIQUIN Rebate seal for door frame profile, 
100 meter on reel

745,00 Reel

8.50.828.000.99 UNIQUIN Rebate seal for door frame profile, 
fixed length

9,20 Meter

8.50.839.000.99 UNIQUIN Panel gap seal installed at door frame profile, 
100 m on reel

426,00 Reel

8.50.840.000.99 UNIQUIN Panel gap seal installed at door frame profile, 
fixed length

5,80 Meter

UNIQUIN set of end caps, for connection-profile 
(46 mm)  at floor (sliding door applications) 
material thickness 10-13,5 mm

8.50.111.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 90,00 Piece

8.50.111.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 93,50 Piece

8.50.111.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 93,50 Piece

8.50.111.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 93,50 Piece

8.50.111.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 93,50 Piece

8.50.111.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 117,00 Piece

UNIQUIN set of end caps,  for connection-profile 
(46 mm)  at floor (sliding door applications) 
material thickness 14-18 mm

8.50.112.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 90,00 Piece

8.50.112.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 93,50 Piece

8.50.112.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 93,50 Piece

8.50.112.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 93,50 Piece

8.50.112.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 93,50 Piece

8.50.112.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 117,00 Piece

UNIQUIN set of end caps, for mounting profile 
(55 m) at floor (sliding door applications)
material thickness 16 - 17,5 mm,

8.50.123.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 44,50 Piece

8.50.123.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.123.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.123.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.123.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.123.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.
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Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Single parts

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN handle bar (pair) length = 780 mm

8.50.520.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 172,00 Piece

8.50.520.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.520.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.520.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.520.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.520.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN door rail with drop down seal, 
complete with counter plate for release pin, 
for length 835 - 710 mm 
(to be shortened on site) 

8.50.831.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 321,00 Piece

8.50.831.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 335,00 Piece

8.50.831.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 335,00 Piece

8.50.831.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 335,00 Piece

8.50.831.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 335,00 Piece

8.50.831.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 417,00 Piece

UNIQUIN door rail with drop down seal, 
complete with counter plate for release pin, 
for length 960 - 835 mm 
(to be shortened on site) 

8.50.832.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 321,00 Piece

8.50.832.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 335,00 Piece

8.50.832.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 335,00 Piece

8.50.832.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 335,00 Piece

8.50.832.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 335,00 Piece

8.50.832.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 417,00 Piece

UNIQUIN door rail with drop down seal, 
complete with counter plate for release pin, 
for length 1085 -960 mm 
(to be shortened on site) 

8.50.833.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 321,00 Piece

8.50.833.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 335,00 Piece

8.50.833.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 335,00 Piece

8.50.833.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 335,00 Piece

8.50.833.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 335,00 Piece

8.50.833.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 417,00 Piece

UNIQUIN door rail with drop down seal, 
complete with counter plate for release pin, 
for length 1210 -1085 mm 
(to be shortened on site) 

8.50.834.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 321,00 Piece

8.50.834.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 335,00 Piece

8.50.834.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 335,00 Piece

8.50.834.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 335,00 Piece

8.50.834.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 335,00 Piece

8.50.834.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 417,00 Piece

8.50.830.000.99 UNIQUIN Angle bracket, installed at door frame 
profile -for drop down seal.
Required for the retrofitting of drop-down seals.

39,50 Piece

The surcharges in % refer 
to the surface 382.

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN - Retrofit kit for subsequent integration 
of drop down seal, incl. lower frame cover profile 
and plastic angle bracket, for right hand door

8.50.085.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 116,00 Piece

8.50.085.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 109,00 Piece

8.50.085.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 116,00 Piece

8.50.085.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 116,00 Piece

8.50.085.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 116,00 Piece

8.50.085.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 144,00 Piece

UNIQUIN - Retrofit kit for subsequent integration 
of drop down seal, incl. lower frame cover profile 
and plastic angle bracket, for left hand door

8.50.086.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 116,00 Piece

8.50.086.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 109,00 Piece

8.50.086.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 116,00 Piece

8.50.086.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 116,00 Piece

8.50.086.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 116,00 Piece

8.50.086.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 144,00 Piece

The following door closers and accessories can only be used as spare parts for existing 
UNIQUIN door frames with dormakaba door closer TS 97. 
For the retrofitting of UNIQUIN door frames with dormakaba door closer TS 97, other 
door frame components must also be replaced (please enquire separately).

UNIQUIN dormakaba TS 97, 
EN 2-4, with sliding rail

8.50.121.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 732,00 Piece

8.50.121.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 770,00 Piece

8.50.121.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 770,00 Piece

8.50.121.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 770,00 Piece

8.50.121.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 770,00 Piece

8.50.121.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 956,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Bracket and mounting accessories 
for dormakaba TS 97

8.50.060.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 243,00 Piece

8.50.060.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 257,00 Piece

8.50.060.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 257,00 Piece

8.50.060.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 257,00 Piece

8.50.060.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 257,00 Piece

8.50.060.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 318,00 Piece

Single parts
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UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN lock case, 
prepared for profile cylinder 
without lock insert,  lever and sub roses

8.50.070.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.070.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 229,00 Piece

8.50.070.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 229,00 Piece

8.50.070.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 229,00 Piece

8.50.070.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 229,00 Piece

8.50.070.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 283,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock complete, 
prepared for profile cylinder, 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.071.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 275,00 Piece

8.50.071.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 288,00 Piece

8.50.071.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 288,00 Piece

8.50.071.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 288,00 Piece

8.50.071.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 288,00 Piece

8.50.071.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 359,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock case, non locking latch, 
without lock insert, lever and sub roses

8.50.072.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.072.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 229,00 Piece

8.50.072.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 229,00 Piece

8.50.072.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 229,00 Piece

8.50.072.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 229,00 Piece

8.50.072.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 283,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock complete, 
non locking latch, 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.073.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 275,00 Piece

8.50.073.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 288,00 Piece

8.50.073.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 288,00 Piece

8.50.073.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 288,00 Piece

8.50.073.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 288,00 Piece

8.50.073.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 359,00 Piece

Single parts

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock DIN 179, Panic D version, 
left hand, prepared for profile cylinder 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.074.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 488,00 Piece

8.50.074.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 513,00 Piece

8.50.074.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 513,00 Piece

8.50.074.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 513,00 Piece

8.50.074.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 513,00 Piece

8.50.074.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 637,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock DIN 179, Panic D version, 
right hand, prepared for profile cylinder 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.075.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 488,00 Piece

8.50.075.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 513,00 Piece

8.50.075.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 513,00 Piece

8.50.075.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 513,00 Piece

8.50.075.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 513,00 Piece

8.50.075.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 637,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock, DIN 179, Panic E version, 
left/right hand turnable, 
prepared for profile cylinder 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.076.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 438,00 Piece

8.50.076.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 459,00 Piece

8.50.076.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 459,00 Piece

8.50.076.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 459,00 Piece

8.50.076.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 459,00 Piece

8.50.076.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 571,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock, DIN 1125 incl. push bar, 
Panic D version (dormakaba), left hand, 
prepared for profile cylinder 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.077.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 1281,00 Piece

8.50.077.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.077.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.077.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.077.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.077.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 1671,00 Piece

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock, DIN 1125 incl. push bar, 
Panic D version (dormakaba), right hand, 
prepared for profile cylinder without
lever and sub roses

8.50.078.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 1281,00 Piece

8.50.078.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.078.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.078.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.078.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 1346,00 Piece

8.50.078.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 1671,00 Piece

Single parts
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UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls 

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN Anti panic lock, DIN 1125 incl. push bar, 
Panic E version (dormakaba),left/right hand, 
prepared for profile cylinder, 
without lever and sub roses

8.50.079.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 1404,00 Piece

8.50.079.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 1474,00 Piece

8.50.079.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 1474,00 Piece

8.50.079.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 1474,00 Piece

8.50.079.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 1474,00 Piece

8.50.079.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 1831,00 Piece

8.50.081.000.99 UNIQUIN Lock insert for UNIQUIN locks PZ 
and non locking latch (UV), left/right hand 
(turnable) 

61,00 Piece

8.50.083.000.99 UNIQUIN Lock insert for UNIQUIN locks 
with Panic D version,
right hand

295,00 Piece

8.50.082.000.99 UNIQUIN Lock insert for UNIQUIN locks 
with Panic D version, 
left hand

295,00 Piece

8.50.087.000.99 UNIQUIN Strike plate for UNIQUIN glass door lock, 
right hand, PZ/UV, panic DIN 179/1125

23,00 Piece

8.50.088.000.99 UNIQUIN Strike plate for UNIQUIN glass door lock, 
left hand, PZ/UV, panic DIN 179/1125

23,00 Piece

8.50.089.000.99 UNIQUIN Strike plate for timber door lock, 
right hand, PZ/UV, panic DIN 179/1125

24,50 Piece

8.50.090.000.99 UNIQUIN Strike plate for timber door lock, 
left hand, PZ/UV, panic DIN 179/1125

24,50 Piece

8.50.091.000.99 UNIQUIN Strike plate for electric strike, 
L/R

45,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock complete 
prepared for installation of 
dormakaba C-Lever compact, prepared for profile 
cylinder, with sub roses but without lever

8.50.092.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 291,00 Piece

8.50.092.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 305,00 Piece

8.50.092.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 305,00 Piece

8.50.092.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 305,00 Piece

8.50.092.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 305,00 Piece

8.50.092.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 379,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock complete 
prepared for installation of 
dormakaba C-Lever compact, non lockable lock, 
with sub roses but without lever (net)

8.50.093.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 291,00 Piece

8.50.093.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 305,00 Piece

8.50.093.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 305,00 Piece

8.50.093.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 305,00 Piece

8.50.093.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 305,00 Piece

8.50.093.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 379,00 Piece

8.50.094.000.99 UNIQUIN accessory set for UNIQUIN lock, 
connection screws, gaskets etc. 

6,10 Piece

8.50.095.000.99 UNIQUIN set of gasekts for UNIQUIN locks 
(unit of 10) 

7,30 Set

(Illustration shows RH)

Single parts

Preparation time on request
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Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Single parts

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN lock conversion set for conversion from 
handle/handle to handle/knob. 
Knob on thin side

8.50.511.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 175,00 Piece

8.50.511.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 184,00 Piece

8.50.511.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 184,00 Piece

8.50.511.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 184,00 Piece

8.50.511.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 184,00 Piece

8.50.511.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 218,00 Piece

UNIQUIN lock conversion set for conversion from 
handle/handle to handle/knob. 
Knob on “long plate side”

8.50.510.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 175,00 Piece

8.50.510.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 184,00 Piece

8.50.510.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 184,00 Piece

8.50.510.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 184,00 Piece

8.50.510.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 184,00 Piece

8.50.510.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 218,00 Piece

UNIQUIN L-form pair of levers for 10-15,5mm glass, 
w/o sub roses

8.50.500.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 163,00 Piece

UNIQUIN L-form pair of levers for 16-19mm glass, 
w/o sub roses

8.50.501.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 163,00 Piece

UNIQUIN C-form pair of levers 
for 10-15,5mm glass, w/o sub roses

8.50.502.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 238,00 Piece

UNIQUIN C-form pair of levers 
for 16-19mm glass, w/o sub roses

8.50.503.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 238,00 Piece

UNIQUIN L-form lever (single), 
w/o square pin, w/o sub rose

8.50.504.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 61,00 Piece

UNIQUIN C-form lever (single), 
w/o square pin, w/o sub rose

8.50.505.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 112,00 Piece

UNIQUIN knob - single sided
with internal thread for change pin

8.50.509.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 147,00 Piece

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382
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Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

8.50.506.000.99 Pair of sub roses for UNIQUIN levers 
with retaining spring

41,50 Set

8.50.507.000.99 Square pin for UNIQUIN levers, 
for 10-15,5mm glass

16,50 Piece

8.50.508.000.99 Square pin for UNIQUIN levers, 
for 16-19mm glass

16,50 Piece

8.50.512.000.99 Mounting plier, circlip, for UNIQUIN lever 49,00 Piece

Urgent recommendation for simple and flush 
installation of overpanel on top of sliding door

8.50.250.000.99 UNIQUIN mounting aid for installation overpanel on 
top of sliding door

71,00 Piece

Touch up pencil for surface repairs
(2 components, max. processing time 25 minutes)

(net)

8.50.835.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) 30,50 Piece

8.50.835.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) 36,00 Piece

Single parts

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

dormakaba c-lever for UNIQUIN 
consisting of:
1 dormakaba c-lever compact fitting, 
   access side mounted
1 lever pin set 8 mm
1 set of connecting and fixing material
2 batteries, 1.5V, AAA Lithium
1 short instruction
1 special adapter plate
(without lever)

8.50.513.000.99 dormakaba c-lever compact K6, 
electronical reader with integrated clutch, 
Type 2724 black, 
UNIQUIN version, 
without lever

333,00 Piece

For UNIQUIN 23 locks

8.11.662.000.99 dormakaba c-lever compact K6, 
electronic door fitting reader with integrated 
coupling, type 2725 black, 
L-shape lever handle

367,00 Piece

8.11.663.000.99 dormakaba c-lever compact K6, 
electronic door fitting reader with integrated 
coupling, type 2725 black, 
L-shape lever handle cranked

367,00 Piece

8.11.664.000.99 dormakaba c-lever compact K6, 
electronic door fitting reader with integrated 
coupling, type 2725 black, 
U-shape lever handle

367,00 Piece

8.50.514.000.99 dormakaba c-lever compact, 
tool for battery change

15,50 Piece

8.50.515.000.99 dormakaba c-lever Mastercard 46,50 Piece

8.50.516.000.99 dormakaba c-lever Usercard 24,50 Piece

8.50.517.000.99 UNIQUIN dormakaba c-lever backplate 
for fixing on UNIQUIN lock

29,50 Piece

Single parts

Glass Partition Walls UNIQUIN

Attention:

Only for use with 

UNIQUIN locks before 

UNIQUIN Gen. 23.
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, left hand,
prepared for non locking latch without lock insert, 
levers, roses etc. 

8.50.140.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.140.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.140.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.140.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.140.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.140.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, right hand,
prepared for non locking latch without lock insert, 
levers, roses etc. 

8.50.141.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.141.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.141.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.141.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.141.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.141.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, left hand,
prepared for profile cylinder without lock insert, 
levers, roses etc. 

8.50.142.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.142.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.142.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.142.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.142.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.142.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, right hand, 
prepared for profile cylinder without lock insert, 
levers, roses etc. 

8.50.143.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.143.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.143.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.143.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.143.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.143.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, left hand,
prepared for short plate and profile cylinder without 
lock insert, levers, roses etc. 

8.50.144.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.144.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 % Piece

8.50.144.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 % Piece

8.50.144.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 % Piece

8.50.144.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 % Piece

8.50.144.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 % Piece

UNIQUIN 23 MultiVar - lock case, right hand, 
prepared for short plate and profile cylinder without 
lock insert, levers, roses etc. 

8.50.145.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 217,00 Piece

8.50.145.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.145.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.145.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.145.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.145.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Article No. Description €/Unit Unit

8.50.593.000.99 UNIQUIN 23, gasket for lock case Piece

Article No. Description €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, lock insert with low-noise whisper latch

8.50.595.000.99 left hand 60,50 Piece

8.50.596.000.99 right hand 60,50 Piece

8.50.597.000.99 UNIQUIN 23, lock insert with magnetic latch,
left/right hand

126,00 Piece

UNIQUIN 23, panic lock insert with panic function B, 
according to DIN EN 179 + DIN EN 1125

8.50.598.000.99 left hand 328,00 Piece

8.50.599.000.99 right hand 328,00 Piece

UNIQUIN 23, panic lock insert with panic function D, 
according to DIN EN 179 + DIN EN 1125

8.50.603.000.99 left hand 304,00 Piece

8.50.604.000.99 right hand 304,00 Piece

UNIQUIN 23, panic lock insert with panic function E, 
according to DIN EN 179 + DIN EN 1125

8.50.605.000.99 left hand 236,00 Piece

8.50.606.000.99 right hand 236,00 Piece

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN - doorcloser dormakaba TS 98 
incl. slide channel

8.50.583.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 535,00 Piece

8.50.583.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.583.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.583.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.583.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.583.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN - fixation and accesssories  for doorcloser 
dormakaba TS98 

8.50.584.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 218,00 Piece

8.50.584.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.584.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.584.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.584.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.584.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23 - fixation and accesssories  for 
doorcloser dormakaba TS97

8.50.585.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 218,00 Piece

8.50.585.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.585.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.585.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.585.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.585.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 hinge - Standard 130 Kg complete, 
including hinge counterpart in UNIQUIN frame 
profile, cover cap etc.  

8.50.155.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 116,00 Piece

8.50.155.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.155.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.155.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.155.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.155.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23 hinge - Standard 130 Kg, 
screw set for 10 – 13,5 mm glass thickness

8.50.156.000.99 3,40 Piece

UNIQUIN 23 hinge - Standard 130 Kg, 
screw set for 14 – 18 mm glass thickness

8.50.157.000.99 3,40 Piece

UNIQUIN 23 hinge - Standard 130 Kg, 
screw set for 19 mm glass thickness

8.50.158.000.99 3,40 Piece

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 hinge - Clamp&Cover 80 Kg complete, 
incl. hinge counterpart in UNIQUIN frame profile

8.50.160.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 116,00 Piece

8.50.160.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.160.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.160.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.160.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.160.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, L-form lever with rose,  spindle part, 
8 mm spindle

8.50.210.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 81,50 Piece

8.50.210.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 81,50 Piece

8.50.210.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.210.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.210.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.210.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.210.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, L-form lever with rose,  
hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.211.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 81,50 Piece

8.50.211.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 81,50 Piece

8.50.211.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.211.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.211.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.211.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.211.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with rose,  
hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.212.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 81,50 Piece

8.50.212.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 81,50 Piece

8.50.212.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.212.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.212.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.212.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.212.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with rose,  
spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.213.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 81,50 Piece

8.50.213.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 81,50 Piece

8.50.213.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.213.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.213.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.213.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.213.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with rose, 
for panic function B/D, spindle part, 
9 mm divided spindle 

8.50.218.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 114,00 Piece

8.50.218.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 114,00 Piece

8.50.218.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.218.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.218.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.218.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.218.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with rose, 
for panic function B/D/E, hole part, 
for 9 mm spindle 

8.50.219.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 114,00 Piece

8.50.219.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 114,00 Piece

8.50.219.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.219.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.219.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.219.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.219.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, L-form lever 8906 (pair)  
with 8 mm square + 9mm adapter

8.50.563.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 107,00 Piece

8.50.563.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 107,00 Piece

8.50.563.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.563.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.563.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.563.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.563.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever 8907 (pair) 
with 8mm square + 9 mm adapter

8.50.564.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 107,00 Piece

8.50.564.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 107,00 Piece

8.50.564.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.564.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.564.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.564.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.564.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, L-form lever with short plate, 
prep. for profile cylinder, spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.222.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 100,00 Piece

8.50.222.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 100,00 Piece

8.50.222.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.222.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.222.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.222.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.222.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, L-form lever with short plate, 
prep. for profile cylinder, hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.223.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 100,00 Piece

8.50.223.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 100,00 Piece

8.50.223.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.223.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.223.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.223.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.223.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with  short plate, 
prep. for profile cylinder, spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.224.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 100,00 Piece

8.50.224.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 100,00 Piece

8.50.224.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.224.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.224.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.224.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.224.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever with  short plate, 
prep. for profile cylinder, hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.225.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 100,00 Piece

8.50.225.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 100,00 Piece

8.50.225.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.225.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.225.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.225.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.225.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever, with short plate, 
for panic function B/D, prep. for profile cylinder, 
spindle part, 9 mm divided spindle 

8.50.230.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 129,00 Piece

8.50.230.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 129,00 Piece

8.50.230.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.230.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.230.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.230.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.230.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, C-form lever, with short plate, 
for panic function B/D/E, prep. for profile cylinder, 
hole part for 9 mm spindle 

8.50.231.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 129,00 Piece

8.50.231.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 129,00 Piece

8.50.231.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.231.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.231.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.231.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.231.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, knob with function, with rose, 
spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.214.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 96,00 Piece

8.50.214.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 96,00 Piece

8.50.214.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.214.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.214.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.214.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.214.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob with function, with rose, 
hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.215.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 96,00 Piece

8.50.215.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 96,00 Piece

8.50.215.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.215.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.215.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.215.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.215.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, knob without function, with rose, 
hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.216.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 108,00 Piece

8.50.216.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 108,00 Piece

8.50.216.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.216.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.216.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.216.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.216.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob without function, with rose, 
spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.217.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 108,00 Piece

8.50.217.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 108,00 Piece

8.50.217.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.217.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.217.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.217.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.217.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob with rose, for panic function E, 
spindle part, 9 mm spindle

8.50.220.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 101,00 Piece

8.50.220.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 101,00 Piece

8.50.220.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.220.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.220.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.220.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.220.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, knob with function, with short plate, 
spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.226.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 121,00 Piece

8.50.226.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 121,00 Piece

8.50.226.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.226.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.226.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.226.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.226.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob with function, with short plate, 
hole part for 8 mm spindle

8.50.227.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 121,00 Piece

8.50.227.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 121,00 Piece

8.50.227.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.227.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.227.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.227.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.227.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob without function (fix), 
with short plate, spindle part, 8 mm spindle

8.50.229.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 134,00 Piece

8.50.229.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 134,00 Piece

8.50.229.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.229.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.229.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.229.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.229.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, knob with function, with  short plate, 
for panic function E spindle part, 9 mm spindle 

8.50.232.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 129,00 Piece

8.50.232.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 129,00 Piece

8.50.232.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.232.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.232.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.232.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.232.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750
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Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUINGlass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, pair of roses for profile  cylinders, 
incl. sub roses and fixing  screws

8.50.221.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 50,50 Piece

8.50.221.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 50,50 Piece

8.50.221.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.221.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.221.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.221.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.221.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, pair of PZ-roses (6612) without sub 
roses and fixing screws

8.50.561.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 28,00 Piece

8.50.561.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 28,00 Piece

8.50.561.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.561.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.561.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.561.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.561.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, pair of lever roses 6501 without sub 
roses and fixing screws

8.50.560.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 28,00 Piece

8.50.560.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 28,00 Piece

8.50.560.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.560.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.560.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.560.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.560.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, pair of blind roses with sub roses and 
fixing screws

8.50.562.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 55,50 Piece

8.50.562.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 55,50 Piece

8.50.562.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.562.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.562.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.562.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.562.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750

Preparation time on request
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Preparation time on request
Discount group III
Prices in € without VAT.

UNIQUIN Glass Partition Walls

Single parts for UNIQUIN 23

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, pair of backplates, 
prepared for profile cylinder

8.50.565.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 63,00 Piece

8.50.565.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 63,00 Piece

8.50.565.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.565.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.565.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.565.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.565.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

UNIQUIN 23, pair of backplates, 
prepared non locking lock

8.50.566.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 63,00 Piece

8.50.566.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 63,00 Piece

8.50.566.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.566.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.566.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.566.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.566.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23, strike plate for standard lock 
with whisper latch, adjustable, left hand

8.50.591.000.99 left hand 45,00 Piece

8.50.592.000.99 right hand 45,00 Piece

Article No. Description Finish €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 pushbar unit

8.50.___.382.99 AL p-coat Graphite scratch resist. (382) 0 Piece

8.50.___.750.99 Satin stainl steel (750) 0 Piece

8.50.___.318.99 AL p-coat sim. Anod EV1 (318) + 5 %

8.50.___.383.99 AL p-coat sim. DB 703 (383) + 5 %

8.50.___.384.99 Al p-coat Traffic white (384) + 5 %

8.50.___.385.99 AL p-coat Jet black (385) + 5 %

8.50.___.399.99 AL p-coat Special color (399) + 19,8 %

Article No. Description €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN 23 Plastic release for drop down seal

8.50.611.000.99 39,50 Piece

Article No. Description €/Unit Unit

UNIQUIN Frame sample 80/130kg hinge,
F399 - Marone Red (net)

8.50.607.399.99 215,00

UNIQUIN Frame Sample Tectus/Basys,
F399 - Marone Red (net)

8.50.608.399.99 131,00

in 

preparation

The surcharges in % refer 
in each case to the
price for surface 382 / 750
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Moving Details.

DORMA-Glas GmbH
Max-Planck-Straße 33-45
D - 32107 Bad Salzuflen

T +49 5222 924-0

info@dorma-glas.com
www.dorma-glas.com 

 DORMA-Glas GmbH
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